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Fixtures . ...

Monday, 6th March, 1995
NORTH DIVISION
Ruislip Manor
Windsor & Eton
Tuesday, 7th March, 1995
WEST DIVISION
Fleet Town

=

w N

Wednesday, 8th March, 1995
SOUTH DIVISION
Banstead Alhlefic

Thursday, 9th March, 1995
SUBURBAN CHAMPIONS CUP - 1st Leg - 7.45 p.m.

Saturday, 11th March, 1995
SOUTH DIVISION

Hillingdon Borough
WEST DIVISION

Maidenhead Unitec
*Famborough Town Wokingham Town

*Additional Fixture to Bulletin 30

Fixtures . . ,

Wednesday, 15th March, 199.5

WEST DIVISION
Abingdon Town
Basingstoke Town

xtord Cify

Thursday, 16th March,

WEST DIVISION
ove

Saturday, 18th March, 1995
SUBURBAN LEAGUE CUP - 4th Round

xford Cily
SOUTH DIVISION
ipstea
Corinthian Casuals
Croydon
Croydon Athletic
Met. Police
Sutton United

Free: Banstead Athletic, Dorking, D.
Epsom & Ewell, Tooting & Mitcha

NORTH DIVISION
EGQW&I@ own
Egham Town
Hayes

Hillingdon Borough
Kingstonian
Slough Town
Wembley
Windsor & Eton
Free: Northwood
WEST DIVISION
Eumnam
Camberley Town
Cove

Newbury Town
Thatcham Town
Woking

Monday, 20th March, 1995

WEST DIVISION
Wokingham Town

Tuesday, 21st March, 1995
ST/BUR)éAN CHAMPIONS C_l_Jls_FINAL -2nd Leg - 7.45 p.m.

v
\4
OXFORDSHIRE INTERMEDIA:

v
1995

v
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Feltham & Hounslow

Wokingham Town
Famborough Town
Hungerford Town

Maidenhead United
Free: Basingstoke Town, Fleet Town, Thame United, Brackne!

"Suffon United
SOUTH DIVISION
Corinthian Casuals
Croydon Athletic
Leatherhead
Whyteleafe
NORTH DIVISION
igware own
Kingsbury Town
Kingstonian
Slough Town
WEST DIVISION
ove
Hungerford Town

12
Wednesday, 22nd March, 19

SOUTH DIVISION
anslea elic
Dorking
WEST DIVISION
ingdon Town

v

<<<-<

RESI S

v

v
v

v

Carshalton Athletic

Tooling & Mitcham

Fixtures . . ..

Saturday, 25th March, 1995

SOUTH DIVISION

Trawley Town v Banstead Athletic
Dorking v Croydon Athletic
Dulwich Hamlet v Leatherhead

Met. Police 12 Tooting & Mitcham
Redhill 1% Chipstead

Sutton United v Carshalton Athletic
Whyteleafe v Malden Vale

Free: Corinthian Casuals, Croydon, Epsom & Ewell
NORTH DIVISION

Edgware Town 1% Ruislip Manor
Egham Town % Kingsbury Town
Hampton v Uxbridge

Hayes v Staines Town
Molesey v Feltham & Hounslow
Slough Town 12 Wembley

Windsor & Eton v Harefield United

Free: Hillingdon Borough, Kingstonian, Northwood
WEST DIVISION

Aldershof Town 1% Newbury Town
Bracknell Town v Famborough Town
Cove v Wokingham Town
Fleet Town 12 Thame United
Hungerford Town v Basingstoke Town
Marlow v Camberley Town

Free: Abingdon Town, Burmham, Maidenhead United,
Oxford City, Thatcham Town, Woking
KENT INTERMEDIATE CUP - Semi-Final

‘Bromley v Thamesmead Town/Deal Town
FORWARD FIXTURES - SOUTH DIVISION

‘Monday, 27th March Epsom & Ewell v Croydon Athletic
Wednesday, 29th March  Banstead Athletic v Corinthian Casuals
Monday, 3rd April Epsom & Ewell v Dulwich Hamlet
Wednesday, 5th April Banstead Athletic v Bromley

Monday, 10th April Epsom & Ewell v Croydon

Wednesday, 12th April  Banstead Athletic v Chipstead
Wednesday, 19th April Banstead Athletic v Sutton United

Monday, 24th April Epsom & Ewell v Leatherhead
Wednesday, 26th April Banstead Athletic v Tooting & Mitcham
Monday, 1st May Epsom & Ewell v Sutton United
Sunday, 23rd April Sutton United v Dulwich Hamlet-11.00
TRANSFERS PAST TO DATE

750 25-1-95 S.ERIEMO-Kingslonian>Aldershot Town

151 25-1-95 G.BERRY-Woking>Sutton United
152 25-1-95 L DENNIS-Woking>Sutton United

153 21-1-95 P.TREACHER-Maidenhead United>Windsor & Eton

154 07-2-95 P.HUGHES-Cove>Fleet Town

155 08-2-95 D.MAKAMIAN-Kingsbury Town>Wembley

156 08-2-95 K.BAKER-Aldershot Town>Farnborough Town
157 06-2-96 R.SMART-Kingstonian>Whyteleafe

158 12-1-95 D.MILES-Cove>Camberley Town

159 08-2-95 N.HUTCHINSON-Sutton United>Kingstonian
160 03-2-95 D.ALGAR-Dorking>Molesey

161 07-2-95 J.KING-Camberley Town>Cove

162 04-2-95 D.HOLNESS-Bromley>Dulwich Hamlet

163 14-2-95 L AWUAH-Croydon>Bromley

164 09-2-95 D.SCOTT-Camberley Town>Bracknell Town
165 20-2-95 0.POWELL-Kingsbury Town>Hillingdon Borough
166 11-2-95 K. BOWEN-Bracknell Town>Hungerford Town
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